
Wohnung 007

2-Zimmer-Wohnung
Haus 58 / Erdgeschoss
Ausrichtung SO

Die Balkone, Terrassen und Loggien werden zu 50%
in die Wohnfläche eingerechnet

Gesamt

Wohnung
   Zimmer-Wohnung
Wohnung   007
2 Zimmer-Wohnung

Haus 58 EG

1
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Wohnen/Kochen/Essen

Schlafzimmer

Diele

Bad/WC

Abstellraum

4

5

20,72m²

11,46m²

3,63m²

4,41m²

2,06m²

Die Balkone, Terrassen und Loggien werden zu 50%
in die Wohnfläche eingerechnet

Gesamt 42,28m²

1
2
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45

Die Räume

1	 Wohnen/Kochen/Essen	 20,72 m²
2	 Schlafzimmer	 11,46 m²
3	 Diele	 3,63 m²
4	 Bad/WC	 4,41 m²
5	 Abstellraum	 2,06 m²
	 GESAMT	 42,28 m²

N

Hans-Driesch-Straße

58

Balkone, Terrassen und Loggien werden zu 50 % in die Wohnfläche eingerechnet.


